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455101R91/666589R91 HARVESTER

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-
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Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN
ALLIS-CHALME RS
Blackwelders
CASE IH

FMC

BFI

FORD

GEHL
HESSTON
JOHN DEERE
LOCKWOOD
Owatonna
Manufacturin g
BCA

LINK-BELT
MRC

NDH

ABC
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HARVESTER

1100KRRB
1126563/1306657
202-1296-215
F15783/F82057
126066

7440-1
175027/175028
520083

710-301

D9273
202-57/L-00202-00057

010-10181

WPS100GP
Y216NL
T-1100-BZZ
LCWA100/WA100

 INTERCHANGE _

FIT 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIWI3
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Plastic pressur..,
BR  Black exide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1141-harvester/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227733/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227734/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227735/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227736/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227737/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227738/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227739/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227740/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227741/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227743/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227744/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227745/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227746/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227747/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227748/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/227749/

