

455101R91/666589R91 HARVESTER

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	HARVESTER
INTERCHANGE	
TIMKEN	<u>1100KRRB</u>
ALLIS-CHALME RS	1126563/1306657
Blackwelders	202-1296-215
CASE IH	F15783/F82057
FMC	126066
BFI	7440-1
FORD	<u>175027/175028</u>
GEHL	<u>520083</u>
HESSTON	710-301
JOHN DEERE	JD9273
LOCKWOOD	202-57/L-00202-00057
Owatonna	010-10181
Manufacturin g	
BCA	WPS100GP
LINK-BELT	<u>Y216NL</u>
MRC	<u>T-1100-BZZ</u>
NDH	LCWA100/WA100

